uoneayey=y jeaciddy=y,,

“XB) SB(ES BABS 0} pIROg [00UDS By} A SWa} 859U 10 aseydund J0aup Jo JNSat ay} sue ‘uonestel 03 (Sroge pagiuspl,) SIspIo sbueys Byl SILON

0008 ‘SONIAVS XVL NI TVLOL 00'605422$

"Spuny pasnun sapio oseuoind eup wiisy| oo'ser'sesvs | oozsi'zrs 00822 61L VS sz | ousmom JBKIBD CPSIN/ELSISIED - UBIH MBIAIBAR

JBJUBY) BIPBINALR] ABIBUS/SWO0ISSEL)

"Spuny pasnun 1splo aseyaund oanp wnisy| 00°'6S0'C9L '88S 00Z6E' LLLS 00°189°'686'LES oL Ul SN DM TRUSIDIBOAIIPY - [0S UBIH Ma1a1aany

SNLLEEW Yv0d 100HDS 600E/E/1 1 IHL 1V NOLLYIIZILYY YO/ANY TYAOHddY HOd A LNISTHd SH3TH0 IONYHD SADAEES NOLLONELSNOD 40O AdvINNNS
INNONY
» SONIAVS (PayoeyE 398) NOLLYNYIdX3 ANAONY FONVHO LOVdINOD  Jroo| woLowwinoD 103r0Yd

XL STIVS QESIATY PSS

SHAAAO FONVHOI SdIIAYTS NOILONHLSNOD




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
PROJECT NAME:

Riverview High School - Administration/Cafeteria/Classrooms/Energy Plant/Media Center

CHANGE ORDER NO. (70)
BOARD DATE: November 3, 2009

ITEM 1) Description: Return direct purchase order unused funds.

Reason for Change: The amounts of money noted In direct purchase orders written on the construction

contract to realize sales tax savings were not totally expended in number of purchase
orders . This change order returns the unused moneys in those purchase orders to the
subcontractors and suppliers. This change order is an accounting function and does not
change the value of the construction contract.

Cost of Change: ADD; $177,352.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD: $177,352.00

..........................

..........................................................................................................................................

TOTAL COST: ADD: $177,352.00

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date: 11,069,218.87 -24.61%
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: 666,203.13

Change Orders due to Scope Changes for Project as a % of original contract: ] 330,007.00 0.692%
Change Orders Generated by CSD for Project Improvements as a % of original contract:  1,326,407.00 2.782%
Change Orders Requested by Others as a % of original contract: 481,186.00 1.008%
Total Architect/Engineer omissions to date as a % of original contract; 274,016.00 0.575%
SUBMITTED BY: /é/ A Mé/

Mark D. Sriffth, Project | Manager

[is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes _ No_X_/If Yes, enter $ figure here: $ |




'GAUWON* \’ou should s;gn an art. nal
ghangss will nétbe obeeureci. B

Sk gppﬁeé'r”s‘ i F{Ef:?. 4

of Arc&nects‘ AI[ fl

fos

gi'hs

"AIA Bocument G?Ol“‘ 5501, Copy

of ahy portion at It m
Purchasérs are perhnitte
TheAmérican €nshtuta 6 Archit




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Riverview High School - Cafeteria/Madia Center

CHANGE ORDER NO. (029)

BOARD DATE:
November 3, 2009

ITEM 1) Description; Return direct purchase order unused funds

Reason for Change: The amounts of money noted in direct purchase orders written on the construction
contract {o realize sales tax savings were not lotally expendad In number of purchase
orders. This change order returns the unused moneys In those purchase orders to the
subcentractors and suppliers. This change order Is an accounting function and does
not change the value of the construction contract

Cost of Change: ADD: $47,157.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD: $47,157.00
TOTAL COST: ADD: $47,157.00
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date: | $1,733,600.94] [ -30.11%]
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases;
Change Orders due to Scope Changes for Project as a % of original contract: |- $57,196.00} | 0.937%]
Change Orders Generated by CSD for Profect Improvements as a % of orlginal contract: | $199,511.00] [ " 3.268%]
Change Orders Requested by Others as a % of original contract: { $161,262.00] I 2.641%]
Total Architect/Enginesr omissions to date as a % of orlginal contract' | $83,549.00] ] 1.368%)]

SUBMITTED BY: /Z// / /L/ % %

Mark D. Sniith] Project Manager

[Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes ___ No _X /If Yes, enter $ figure here: $ j

E:\Projacts\RHS\3181 2005 RHS Replacemenii21 CONTRACT AMENDMENTS\Changa OrdarsiCafeleria & Media\DO #29.ds



Document G701" - 2001

GHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 029 OWNER [

* Rivervicw High School-Bullding #6:CafeterB/Mdisa 9/30/2009 ARCHITECT OO
One Ram Way, S ta, Florida 34231
| e Ty, areseta, Tlorica ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: g06.00s

TN CONTRACTOR OJ
__TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address) CONTRAGTOR'S PROJECT NUMBER: 20758 FIELD [
eld Aveive _ CONTRACT FOR:

Sarasota, Fiorlda 34243 General Construction

The Conteact is chfmng as follows:
(Indz:de, wlae) e applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously execnted Construction Change Directives)

“To modafy the Contract by an t\mount included in Change Order Request (COR) #0629 which includes Potential Change Order
(PCO) #056 -Recondlliation of Direct Purchase Orders for Coastal Construction, YKK, Cemex, Banner Supply, Ferguson Ent., Stoek
Bulidlng Supply, and Tandus USA.

The or aglmi (@gawwy:%am) (Gun'm(eed \rhxzmum Price) was $ . -6,i05.530.06

The net change by prewously authorized Change Orders (3 {1,386,252.00)

The (Mﬁiﬁ} (Guamntce{i M:t\}mum Price) prior to this Change Qrder was ' $ __  4,719,278.00

The (Qqntp{:%ﬁ)a) (Guaranteed Maximumn Price) will be (increased) (gocseqssi) (kmshapesd) Y.
by this Change Ovder in the amount of $ 47,157.00 'Bﬁé
Thc hew @aﬁm‘a’év&ﬂﬁ) {Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Ch'mgc Order will be 3 4,766,435.00

The Contract Time will be Ggerdsed) {(Aeevédsdsh) unchanged) by { ¢ )days

The date BJE'Subs't.amiﬂl Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
which have been authoriced by Construction Chunge Divective untif the cost and time have been agreed upon by botl the
Ohwner and Cmm actor, in whicl case a Change Order is exccuted to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

-NO_T VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

BMK Architects, Inc, W.G. Mills, Inc. The School Board of Sarasota County,
ARCHITECT {Firm naine) CONTRACTOR (Fimit namie) OWNERTEHIT rrawe)
323 Central Avenue 3301 Whitfield Avenue 7895 Frultvitle Road
__Sarasota, Florida 34236 Yo Sarasota, Florida 34243 Sarasota, Florida 34290

ADDR; ADDRESS

S e _ 8
BY (Signature) 8 (STgnar

B (s:g: viire)

Darrell MeLain Timothy D, Hensey, Executive George McGonagill, Executive glrectof

. ATyped name}) . {TypediiamBoesident (yped name)
Iv/g e lo. & .09 1olvefes
TE A OATE DATE e

CAUTION: You should sjgn an criginal AIA Contract Document, on which bis text appears in RED. An original assures thal
changes wiii not he obscured,

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright © $879, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The Americar Institute of Architects. Al rlghls reserved. uﬁ.ﬁumc‘ This
AIA® Dacument is protected by ULS. Copyrighl Law dnd Internalienal Treatfes. Bnaulhorizad raproditction or distribution of this AIA® Document,
ar any portisn of it, may result in severe clvil and criminal penallles, and will be proseculed to the maximum exlent possible under the faw,
Purchasars are permitied to reproduce ten (10} coples of this document when completed. To report copyright violatlons of AJA Contract Documents, e-mall
The American Inslifute of Archilecls' fagal counsel, copyrighi@ala.org.




